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number name and first name flag nat. club date of birth licence
28 BRUNNER Konstantin AUT 3/7/1968 00777536
10 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 18/7/1984 00688154

4 LANGER Mario AUT AFC SALZBURG 30/10/1995 00001946
21 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG 17/2/1989 00834819
19 WANG Dominik AUT AFC SALZBURG 17/4/1981 00688192
39 MUNDIGLER Dominik AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 21/2/1995 00001948
12 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 25/5/1996 00777717
14 FELNER Markus AUT FU WIEN 1/9/1994 00001940
34 AUBOECK Sebastian AUT FUM MOEDLING 10/10/1998 00833803
15 ETTELT Maximilian AUT FUM MOEDLING 4/10/1995 00005241
43 GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 12/5/1999 00833802

9 REICHETZER Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 8/10/1994 00001951
28 DLAPA Christoph AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 13/7/1992 00839207
19 ENDLER Tobias AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 30/4/1995
48 JOURDAIN Joris AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 17/9/1969 00839208
22 SCHREINER Raphael AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 9/7/1994 00001953

6 STUEHLER Sven AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 29/8/1991 00688188
JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC WIEN 25/11/1972 00839256

5 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN 18/7/1989 00688142
8 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/3/1978 00736261

43 LIU Guang-Yuan AUT WFK WIEN 29/5/1990 00694270
17 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO 7/10/1996 00831372

SMREKAR Leo CRO 21/5/2000 00835971
16 FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR 26/7/1997 00777797
45 PETRISIC Natko CRO MK RAPIR 19/6/1993 00001588

DINKOVIC Eric CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 13/7/1996 00828190
KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 28/5/1990 00693419
SERRI Cedrik FRA AUBERVILLIER 14/2/1991 00688744
BARTLING Renaldo GER SV MEDIZIN BAUTZEN 5/11/1959 00692528

64 LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN BHSE 4/8/1994 00002064
21 LISZKAI Tamas HUN BHSE 25/6/1995 00002061

2 NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE 24/2/1993 00001764
SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC 6/6/1985 00689463
SZABADOS Kristof HUN EPITOK SC 11/3/1990 00002465
SAPI Ferenc HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 25/10/1983 00837646

55 INSPERGER Samuel HUN MTK 29/9/1996 00831962
51 VALICSEK Peter HUN MTK 9/4/1994 00003209

BAKO Tamas HUN SZEGED 18/6/1995 00003587
MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES 6/1/1994 00003551

189 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN UTE 17/10/1996 00828240
71 MESZAROS Tamas HUN UTE 25/4/1998 00828102

MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 8/4/1995 00830121
122 POSTOVAN Constantin MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/6/1994 00834930
113 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 7/6/1994 00727909

HAGEN Timon NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST 3/10/1987 00839034
GUCEK Anze SLO 27/1/1985 00692894
DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO DUEL TABOR 2/5/1999 00833956

91 PAVLOVIC Dan SLO DUEL TABOR 12/8/1996 00828244
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number name and first name flag nat. club date of birth licence
STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998 00833959
TRSTENJAK Tim SLO DUEL TABOR 26/8/1998 00833953

84 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 1/4/1995 00003641
64 MRAVLJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 25/2/1996 00830733

BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB MK OMLADINAC 16/1/1997 00833931
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB MK OMLADINAC 16/4/1990 00830548
PETROVIC Vladimir SRB MK OMLADINAC 20/5/1988 00690466
DOUSSE Christian SUI CAL LAUSANNE 16/5/1960 00690825
DOENZ Jonathan SUI CEM MORGES 4/3/1991 00690824

30 STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES 21/11/1993 00001791
STEHLI Lucas SUI FSZ ZUERICH 30/1/1984 00838973

31 BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 16/9/1994 00000032
32 GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 21/12/1995 00000036

KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 1/1/1991 00690500
196 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 7/2/1995 00000035
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Formula of the competition
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63 fencers

1 poules: round

63 fencers
9 poules of 7
Separation by : countries, clubs
50 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 50 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:10    piste No  1
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
DLAPA Christoph AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  V  V  0  1  1  2 0.333 -11 14 5
DOUSSE Christian SUI CAL LAUSANNE  4  V  3  0  1  4 0.167 -10 17 6
TRSTENJAK Tim SLO DUEL TABOR  1  2  2  2  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7
ETTELT Maximilian AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 9 26 3
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA  V  V  V  2  3  3 0.500 2 23 4

Poule No 2    9:10    piste No  2
Referee: PETROVIC Nikola SRB MK OMLADINAC

V/M ind. HS rank
LANGER Mario AUT AFC SALZBURG  2  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 14 26 2
STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES V3  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 5 24 3
POSTOVAN Constantin MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA  1  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 -2 19 4
BRUNNER Konstantin AUT  0  1  0  2  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
PAVLOVIC Dan SLO DUEL TABOR  2  4  4  V  4  3 0.167 -5 22 6
BARTLING Renaldo GER SV MEDIZIN BAUTZEN  1  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -3 19 5
MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

Poule No 3    9:10    piste No  3
Referee: ALTANOV Yanaki SUI CEM MORGES

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 5 26 2
SCHREINER Raphael AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  0  V  V  3  2  1 0.333 -11 16 6
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO  3  3  3  3  3  V 0.167 -8 20 7
BALOGH Boldizsar HUN UTE  4  4  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 24 5
DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN  4  V  V  2  4  V 0.500 3 25 4
BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 4 26 3
DINKOVIC Eric CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 7 24 1

Poule No 4    9:10    piste No  4
Referee: SPEH Klemen SLO

V/M ind. HS rank
LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG  3  2  0  V  4  2 0.167 -12 16 7
GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  V  2  3  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
MESZAROS Tamas HUN UTE  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
STUEHLER Sven AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 28 2
HAGEN Timon NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTE  3  V  0  3  3  3 0.167 -12 17 6
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB MK OMLADINAC  V  3  2  V  V  4 0.500 -1 24 5
SMREKAR Leo CRO  V  2  4  4  V  V 0.500 1 25 3
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Poule No 5    9:10    piste No  5
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN  1  2  3  V  2  V 0.333 -5 18 5
KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 17 26 1
LISZKAI Tamas HUN BHSE  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
AUBOECK Sebastian AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  1  3  V  3  0 0.333 -6 17 6
MRAVLJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO  1  1  3  0  4  1 0.000 -20 10 7
KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA  V  V  0  V  V  3 0.667 3 23 3
MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA  2  0  0  V  V  V 0.500 -2 17 4

Poule No 6    9:10    piste No  6
Referee: SZILASSY Bence HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ENDLER Tobias AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  3  3  1  V  3  V 0.333 -5 20 5
LIU Guang-Yuan AUT WFK WIEN  V  2  1  3  V  2 0.333 -8 18 6
REICHETZER Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
BAKO Tamas HUN SZEGED  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 10 27 3
LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN BHSE  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR V4 3  1  2  2  4 0.167 -12 16 7
PETROVIC Vladimir SRB MK OMLADINAC  3  V  1  3  4  V 0.333 -5 21 4

Poule No 7    9:10    piste No  7
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT FUM MOEDLING

V/M ind. HS rank
HINTERSEER Moritz AUT  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
INSPERGER Samuel HUN MTK  1  V  2  V  V  4 0.500 -2 22 5
GUCEK Anze SLO  1  3  2  2  V  3 0.167 -13 16 6
WANG Dominik AUT AFC SALZBURG  2  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 4 22 3
SZABADOS Kristof HUN EPITOK SC  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB MK OMLADINAC  0  2  4  0  2  2 0.000 -20 10 7
PETRISIC Natko CRO MK RAPIR  3  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 2 26 4

Poule No 8    9:10    piste No  8
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING  2  2  1  1  1  2 0.000 -21 9 7
SERRI Cedrik FRA AUBERVILLIER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
VALICSEK Peter HUN MTK  V  4  V  V  0  1 0.500 -1 20 4
OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK  V  0  2  V  1  1 0.333 -9 14 6
DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO DUEL TABOR  V  0  2  2  1  V 0.333 -8 15 5
DOENZ Jonathan SUI CEM MORGES  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 2
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO  V  0  V  V  2  2 0.500 0 19 3

Poule No 9    9:10    piste No  9
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MUNDIGLER Dominik AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 23 3
FELNER Markus AUT FU WIEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC WIEN  3  0  V  3  2  4 0.167 -9 17 6
JOURDAIN Joris AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  1  2  1  V  1  0 0.167 -19 10 7
STEHLI Lucas SUI FSZ ZUERICH  0  0  V  4  1  V 0.333 -12 15 5
FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
SAPI Ferenc HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY  4  1  V  V  4  2 0.333 -3 21 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)
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ranking name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 FELNER Markus AUT FU WIEN 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 SERRI Cedrik FRA AUBERVILLIER 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES 1.000 16 30 qualifier
5 DOENZ Jonathan SUI CEM MORGES 0.833 17 27 qualifier
6 KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.833 17 26 qualifier
7 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 0.833 15 27 qualifier
8 SZABADOS Kristof HUN EPITOK SC 0.833 14 29 qualifier
9 FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR 0.833 14 26 qualifier

10 REICHETZER Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.833 13 29 qualifier
11 ETTELT Maximilian AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.833 13 27 qualifier
12 LISZKAI Tamas HUN BHSE 0.833 13 26 qualifier
13 MESZAROS Tamas HUN UTE 0.833 12 27 qualifier
14 STUEHLER Sven AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 0.833 11 28 qualifier
15 LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN BHSE 0.833 7 28 qualifier
16 LANGER Mario AUT AFC SALZBURG 0.667 14 26 qualifier
17 BAKO Tamas HUN SZEGED 0.667 10 27 qualifier
18 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.667 9 26 qualifier
19 DINKOVIC Eric CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 0.667 7 24 qualifier
20 SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC 0.667 5 26 qualifier
21 STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES 0.667 5 24 qualifier
22 MUNDIGLER Dominik AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 0.667 5 23 qualifier
23 BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.667 4 26 qualifier
24 WANG Dominik AUT AFC SALZBURG 0.667 4 22 qualifier
25 KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 0.667 3 23 qualifier
26 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN 0.500 3 25 qualifier
27 PETRISIC Natko CRO MK RAPIR 0.500 2 26 qualifier
28 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 0.500 2 23 qualifier
29 SMREKAR Leo CRO 0.500 1 25 qualifier
30 GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.500 1 24 qualifier
31 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN UTE 0.500 0 24 qualifier
32 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO 0.500 0 19 qualifier
33 KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB MK OMLADINAC 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
34 VALICSEK Peter HUN MTK 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
35 INSPERGER Samuel HUN MTK 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
36 POSTOVAN Constantin MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
37 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 0.500 -2 17 qualifier
38 BARTLING Renaldo GER SV MEDIZIN BAUTZEN 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
39 SAPI Ferenc HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
40 PETROVIC Vladimir SRB MK OMLADINAC 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
41 ENDLER Tobias AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
42 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
43 AUBOECK Sebastian AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
44 LIU Guang-Yuan AUT WFK WIEN 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
45 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO DUEL TABOR 0.333 -8 15 qualifier
46 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 0.333 -9 14 qualifier
47 SCHREINER Raphael AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 0.333 -11 16 qualifier
48 DLAPA Christoph AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 0.333 -11 14 qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)

page 2/2

ranking name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
49 STEHLI Lucas SUI FSZ ZUERICH 0.333 -12 15 qualifier
50 PAVLOVIC Dan SLO DUEL TABOR 0.167 -5 22 qualifier
51 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 0.167 -8 20 eliminated
52 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC WIEN 0.167 -9 17 eliminated
53 DOUSSE Christian SUI CAL LAUSANNE 0.167 -10 17 eliminated
54 HAGEN Timon NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
55 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
55 STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
57 GUCEK Anze SLO 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
58 JOURDAIN Joris AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
59 BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB MK OMLADINAC 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
59 MRAVLJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
61 GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
61 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO DUEL TABOR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
63 BRUNNER Konstantin AUT 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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U23 EC MF

page 1/21 FELNER Markus AUT

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB

32 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR    15/6

17 BAKO Tamas HUN

48 DLAPA Christoph AUT    15/3

49 STEHLI Lucas SUI

16 LANGER Mario AUT    15/3

9 FILES Petar CRO

56 --------- ---

41 ENDLER Tobias AUT

24 WANG Dominik AUT    15/11

25 KOMSIC Ivan CRO

40 PETROVIC Vladimir SRB    15/5

57 --------- ---

8 SZABADOS Kristof HUN

5 DOENZ Jonathan SUI

60 --------- ---

37 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA

28 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA    15/10

21 STALDER Leonard SUI

44 LIU Guang-Yuan AUT    15/10

53 --------- ---

12 LISZKAI Tamas HUN

13 MESZAROS Tamas HUN

52 --------- ---

45 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO

20 SZABADOS Gabor HUN    15/1

29 SMREKAR Leo CRO

36 POSTOVAN Constantin MDA    15/7

61 --------- ---

4 MATYAS Balint HUN

FELNER Markus

Tableau of 32

LAHUNOU Uladzislau
   15/11

BAKO Tamas

LANGER Mario
   15/12

FILES Petar

WANG Dominik
   15/14

KOMSIC Ivan

SZABADOS Kristof
   15/11

DOENZ Jonathan

MINDRESCU Vladislav
   15/7

STALDER Leonard

LISZKAI Tamas
   15/10

MESZAROS Tamas

SZABADOS Gabor
   15/5

POSTOVAN Constantin

MATYAS Balint
   15/7

FELNER Markus

Tableau of 16

BAKO Tamas

   15/11

WANG Dominik

SZABADOS Kristof

   15/12

DOENZ Jonathan

LISZKAI Tamas

   15/12

SZABADOS Gabor

MATYAS Balint

   15/13

BAKO Tamas

SZABADOS Kristof

LISZKAI Tamas

MATYAS Balint



U23 EC MF

page 2/23 NEMETH Gabor HUN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 INSPERGER Samuel HUN

30 GALAN Jan SVK    13/4

19 DINKOVIC Eric CRO

46 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT    15/14

51 --------- ---

14 STUEHLER Sven AUT

11 ETTELT Maximilian AUT

54 --------- ---

43 AUBOECK Sebastian AUT

22 MUNDIGLER Dominik AUT    15/11

27 PETRISIC Natko CRO

38 BARTLING Renaldo GER    15/4

59 --------- ---

6 KRALIK Andrej SVK

7 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT

58 --------- ---

39 SAPI Ferenc HUN

26 DOBIASCH Martin AUT    15/13

23 BLANAR Samuel SVK

42 RICHTER Stefan AUT    15/6

55 --------- ---

10 REICHETZER Tobias AUT

15 LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN

50 PAVLOVIC Dan SLO    15/7

47 SCHREINER Raphael AUT

18 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK    15/2

31 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN

34 VALICSEK Peter HUN    15/12

63 --------- ---

2 SERRI Cedrik FRA

NEMETH Gabor

Tableau of 32

INSPERGER Samuel
   15/7

DINKOVIC Eric

STUEHLER Sven
   15/3

ETTELT Maximilian

AUBOECK Sebastian
   15/2

PETRISIC Natko

KRALIK Andrej
   15/12

HINTERSEER Moritz

DOBIASCH Martin
   15/7

RICHTER Stefan

REICHETZER Tobias
   15/13

LACZKOVICS Daniel

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav
   15/8

BALOGH Boldizsar

SERRI Cedrik
   15/10

NEMETH Gabor

Tableau of 16

STUEHLER Sven

   15/10

ETTELT Maximilian

PETRISIC Natko

   15/14

HINTERSEER Moritz

RICHTER Stefan

   15/12

LACZKOVICS Daniel

SERRI Cedrik

   15/5

NEMETH Gabor

PETRISIC Natko

HINTERSEER Moritz

SERRI Cedrik
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U23 European Circuit Men's Foil

07.12.2014
Moedling

page 1/1

1 BAKO Tamas HUN

Tableau of 8

8 SZABADOS Kristof HUN    15/7

5 LISZKAI Tamas HUN

4 MATYAS Balint HUN    15/5

3 NEMETH Gabor HUN

6 PETRISIC Natko CRO    15/4

7 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT

2 SERRI Cedrik FRA    15/6

SZABADOS Kristof

Semi-finals

MATYAS Balint
   15/12

NEMETH Gabor

HINTERSEER Moritz
   15/12

MATYAS Balint

Final

NEMETH Gabor

   15/9
MATYAS Balint
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 63 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name flag nat. club date of birth licence
1 MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES 6/1/1994 00003551
2 NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE 24/2/1993 00001764
3 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 18/7/1984 00688154
3 SZABADOS Kristof HUN EPITOK SC 11/3/1990 00002465
5 SERRI Cedrik FRA AUBERVILLIER 14/2/1991 00688744
6 LISZKAI Tamas HUN BHSE 25/6/1995 00002061
7 BAKO Tamas HUN SZEGED 18/6/1995 00003587
8 PETRISIC Natko CRO MK RAPIR 19/6/1993 00001588
9 FELNER Markus AUT FU WIEN 1/9/1994 00001940

10 DOENZ Jonathan SUI CEM MORGES 4/3/1991 00690824
11 ETTELT Maximilian AUT FUM MOEDLING 4/10/1995 00005241
12 STUEHLER Sven AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 29/8/1991 00688188
13 LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN BHSE 4/8/1994 00002064
14 SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC 6/6/1985 00689463
15 WANG Dominik AUT AFC SALZBURG 17/4/1981 00688192
16 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/3/1978 00736261
17 KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 1/1/1991 00690500
18 FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR 26/7/1997 00777797
19 REICHETZER Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 8/10/1994 00001951
20 MESZAROS Tamas HUN UTE 25/4/1998 00828102
21 LANGER Mario AUT AFC SALZBURG 30/10/1995 00001946
22 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 7/2/1995 00000035
23 DINKOVIC Eric CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 13/7/1996 00828190
24 STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES 21/11/1993 00001791
25 KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 28/5/1990 00693419
26 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN 18/7/1989 00688142
27 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN UTE 17/10/1996 00828240
28 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO 7/10/1996 00831372
29 INSPERGER Samuel HUN MTK 29/9/1996 00831962
30 POSTOVAN Constantin MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/6/1994 00834930
31 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 8/4/1995 00830121
32 AUBOECK Sebastian AUT FUM MOEDLING 10/10/1998 00833803
33 MUNDIGLER Dominik AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 21/2/1995 00001948
34 BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 16/9/1994 00000032
35 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 7/6/1994 00727909
36 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21/5/2000 00835971
37 GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 21/12/1995 00000036
38 KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB MK OMLADINAC 16/4/1990 00830548
39 VALICSEK Peter HUN MTK 9/4/1994 00003209
40 BARTLING Renaldo GER SV MEDIZIN BAUTZEN 5/11/1959 00692528
41 SAPI Ferenc HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 25/10/1983 00837646
42 PETROVIC Vladimir SRB MK OMLADINAC 20/5/1988 00690466
43 ENDLER Tobias AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 30/4/1995
44 LIU Guang-Yuan AUT WFK WIEN 29/5/1990 00694270
45 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO DUEL TABOR 2/5/1999 00833956
46 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 25/5/1996 00777717
47 SCHREINER Raphael AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 9/7/1994 00001953
48 DLAPA Christoph AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 13/7/1992 00839207
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49 STEHLI Lucas SUI FSZ ZUERICH 30/1/1984 00838973
50 PAVLOVIC Dan SLO DUEL TABOR 12/8/1996 00828244

51 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 1/4/1995 00003641
52 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC WIEN 25/11/1972 00839256
53 DOUSSE Christian SUI CAL LAUSANNE 16/5/1960 00690825
54 HAGEN Timon NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST 3/10/1987 00839034
55 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG 17/2/1989 00834819
55 STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998 00833959
57 GUCEK Anze SLO 27/1/1985 00692894
58 JOURDAIN Joris AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 17/9/1969 00839208
59 BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB MK OMLADINAC 16/1/1997 00833931
59 MRAVLJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 25/2/1996 00830733
61 GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 12/5/1999 00833802
61 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO DUEL TABOR 26/8/1998 00833953
63 BRUNNER Konstantin AUT 3/7/1968 00777536
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ALTANOV Yanaki SUI 1 6 1
ANTONCIC Luca SLO 0 3 0
BALOGH Reka HUN 1 6 0
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 2 0
GENSER Martina B AUT 1 0 0
KALI Andras HUN 0 3 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 6 2
LIMOV Darko CRO 1 5 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian C AUT 0 5 0
PETROVIC Nikola SRB 1 4 0
SPEH Klemen SLO 1 0 0
SZILASSY Bence HUN 1 6 0
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